Ben Wheatley

Writer / Director

FEATURE FILM

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)

2023 Meg 2: The Trench

2016 Free Fire (co-Writer / Director)
2015 High Rise (Director)

2013 A Field In England (Director)

2012 Sightseers (Director)

2011 Kill List (co-Writer / Director)

2009 Down Terrace (co-Writer / Director)
TELEVISION

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)
2014 Doctor Who 8 (Director)
2009-10 Ideal (Director)

2008 The Wrong Door (Director)
AWARDS

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)

2016 British Independent Film Awards
2016 Toronto International Film Festival Awards

COMPANY

Warner Bros.

Rook Films / Studio Canal / A24 (US Release)

Recorded Picture Company / Hanway Films / Film 4 / Studio Canal

Film 4 / Rook Films

Big Talk Productions / Rook Films / Film 4 / Studio Canal

Protagonist Pictures / IFC (US Release)

Mondo Macabro / Metrodome (UK) / Magnolia (US)

COMPANY PROJECT DETAILS
BBC 2 x 60min
Baby Cow / BBC3 Series 5-6
BBC
COMPANY

Nominated for Best Director (FREE FIRE)

Won People's Choice Award (FREE FIRE)
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2016

2015

2013

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2009

2009

London Film Critics Circle Awards

Toronto International Film Festival Awards

Evening Standard British Film Awards

British Independent Film Awards

Evening Standard Film Awards

British Independent Film Awards

British Independent Film Awards

Evening Standard British Film Awards

Evening Standard British Film Awards

SXSW Film Festival

Austin Fantastic Fest

Raindance Film Festival

Nominated for Best British / Irish Film Of The Year (HIGH RISE)

Nominated for Platform Prize (HIGH RISE)

Won Peter Sellers Award for Comedy (SIGHTSEERS)

Nominated for Best Director (SIGHTSEERS)

Nominated for Best Screenplay (KILL LIST)

Nominated for Best Director (KILL LIST)

Nominated for Best Screenplay (KILL LIST)

Won Most Promising Newcomer

Nominated for Best Screenplay (DOWN TERRACE)

Nominated for Audience Award (KILL LIST)

Won Best Film (DOWN TERRACE)

Won Jury Prize Best UK Feature (DOWN TERRACE)



