Ben Wheatley

Writer / Director

FEATURE FILM

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY
2023	Meg 2: The Trench	Warner Bros.
2016	Free Fire (co-Writer / Director)	Rook Films / Studio Canal / A24 (US Release)
2015	High Rise (Director)	Recorded Picture Company / Hanway Films / Film 4 / Studio Canal
2013	A Field In England (Director)	Film 4 / Rook Films
2012	Sightseers (Director)	Big Talk Productions / Rook Films / Film 4 / Studio Canal
2011	Kill List (co-Writer / Director)	Protagonist Pictures / IFC (US Release)
2009	Down Terrace (co-Writer / Director)	Mondo Macabro / Metrodome (UK) / Magnolia (US)

TELEVISION

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2014	Doctor Who 8 (Director)	BBC	2 x 60min
2009-10	Ideal (Director)	Baby Cow / BBC3	Series 5 - 6
2008	The Wrong Door (Director)	BBC	

AWARDS

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY
2016	British Independent Film Awards	Nominated for Best Director (FREE FIRE)
2016	Toronto International Film Festival Awards	Won People's Choice Award (FREE FIRE)



2016	London Film Critics Circle Awards	Nominated for Best British / Irish Film Of The Year (HIGH RISE)
2015	Toronto International Film Festival Awards	Nominated for Platform Prize (HIGH RISE)
2013	Evening Standard British Film Awards	Won Peter Sellers Award for Comedy (SIGHTSEERS)
2012	British Independent Film Awards	Nominated for Best Director (SIGHTSEERS)
2012	Evening Standard Film Awards	Nominated for Best Screenplay (KILL LIST)
2011	British Independent Film Awards	Nominated for Best Director (KILL LIST)
2011	British Independent Film Awards	Nominated for Best Screenplay (KILL LIST)
2011	Evening Standard British Film Awards	Won Most Promising Newcomer
2011	Evening Standard British Film Awards	Nominated for Best Screenplay (DOWN TERRACE)
2011	SXSW Film Festival	Nominated for Audience Award (KILL LIST)
2009	Austin Fantastic Fest	Won Best Film (DOWN TERRACE)
2009	Raindance Film Festival	Won Jury Prize Best UK Feature (DOWN TERRACE)